DANGEROUS GOODS
SAFETY CABINETS
2
SPILL CREW
SAFETY CABINETS
Flammable Goods Storage Cabinets
•  Prevent and capture accidental spills of Class 3 flammable liquids.
•  Isolate flammable liquids within the cabinet to prevent ignition.
•   Promote good housekeeping practices by storing all flammables
together and away from non-compatible products.
•   Spill Crew cabinets are delivered and transported to our warehouse
in flat-packed cartons to save damage and freight costs which
then allows us to pass significant savings onto you.
•  All units have flame-arrestor vents and earthing points.
•  Each unit comes with adjustable feet and shelving.
•   The base section captures any leaks and is easily accessible to
retrieve spilled liquids.
•   The walls are double steel construction as an insulator
against damage from excessive external heat.
 •   All cabinets are designed to comply with Australian
Standard AS1940.
•  Cabinets are designed for indoor use.
Code Dimension (H x W x D) Capacity Doors Shelves
SCF250B 191cm x 110cm x 51cm 250 Litre 2 3
SCF160B 136cm x 110cm x 51cm 160 Litre 2 2
SCF100B 86cm x 110cm x 51cm 100 Litre 2 2
SCF50B 86cm x 61cm x 51cm 50 Litre 1 2
i
FLAMMABLE
LIQUID
3

trays on each shelf to collect drips and spills.
•  All units have flame-arrestor vents and earthing
points.
•  Each unit comes with adjustable feet and shelving.
 •   The base section captures any leakage and is easily
accessible to retrieve spilt liquids.
•   The walls are double steel construction as an insulator against
damage from excessive external heat.
•  All cabinets are designed to comply with Australian Standard AS3780.
•  The cabinets are designed for indoor use.
*  Not recommended for aggressive chemicals such as Nitric and sulfuric acid or other substances with
highly corrosive vapour.
Corrosive cabinets are supplied with polyethylene trays on each shelf to
collect drips and spills.
Code Dimension (H x W x D) Capacity Doors Shelves
SCC250B 191cm x 110cm x 51cm 250 Litre 2 3
SCC160B 136cm x 110cm x 51cm 160 Litre 2 2
SCC100B 86cm x 110cm x 51cm 100 Litre 2 2
SCC50B 86cm x 61cm x 51cm 50 Litre 1 2
i
8
CORROSIVE
SPILL CREW GUIDE: Class 8 – Corrosive Substances (AS3780-2008)

Code Description Length (mm)
SCDHPEY007 Document Holder
PE yellow
317 x 226 x 57
i
Toxic Substances Storage Cabinets
• Prevent and capture accidental spillage of Class 6 toxic substances.
•  Isolate and lock poisonous liquids within the cabinet to prevent
accidentally exposure to humans and the environment.
•  Promote good housekeeping practices by storing toxic
substances together and away from non-compatible products.
• Each unit comes with adjustable feet and shelving.
• Cabinets designed to comply with Australian Standard AS4452.
• The cabinets are designed for indoor use.
Code Dimension (H x W x D) Capacity Doors Shelves
SCT250B 191cm x 110cm x 51cm 250 Litre 2 3
SCT160B 136cm x 110cm x 51cm 160 Litre 2 2
SCT100B 86cm x 110cm x 51cm 100 Litre 2 2
SCT50B 86cm x 61cm x 51cm 50 Litre 1 2
i
TOXIC
6
SPILL CREW™ SPILL CREW AUSTRALIA